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VENETO

Prova Tempi Camp. Naz.li Giovanili Estivi 2006

Domenica 09/07/2006

19:00
19:02
19:04
19:16
19:22
19:25
19:28
19:35
19:42
19:47
19:52
19:56
20:00
20:05
20:08
20:10
20:10
20:21
20:30
20:34
20:38
20:42
20:44
20:46
20:50
20:54
20:57
21:02
21:09
21:13
21:17
21:21

Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Femmine
Assoluti Maschi
Assoluti Maschi

Programma Gare

50 Dorso

50 Dorso

400 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
100 Rana

100 Rana

400 Misti

400 Misti

50 Stile Libero
50 Stile Libero
200 Farfalla
200 Farfalla
100 Dorso

100 Dorso

50 Rana

50 Rana

800 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Farfalla

50 Farfalla

200 Rana

200 Rana

100 Farfalla
100 Farfalla
200 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
200 Misti

200 Misti

1500 Stile Libero

Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
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